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Domestic Sales Team
Patrick Lynch
Sr. Vice President of Sales – Bell Domestic & Canada
General Manager – Bell Sensing Technologies
plynch@belllabs.com
608-354-9114

PR

Sheila Haddad
Vice President of Sales – East & Southeast
shaddad@belllabs.com
203-915-5399

Kelley Altland
New England Sr. Technical Rep.
kaltland@belllabs.com
860-918-9229

John Phil
NY Metro Sr. Technical Rep.
Puerto Rico Sr. Technical Rep.
jphil@belllabs.com
718-640-6602

Trisha Shellenberger
Mid-Atlantic Technical Rep.
tshellenberger@belllabs.com
443-618-3715

Brandon Sartain
Southeast Technical Rep.
bsartain@belllabs.com
404-644-5150

Rod Smith
Florida Region Manager
rsmith@belllabs.com
561-248-3397

Annie Carney
West Central Technical Rep.
acarney@belllabs.com
816-206-4576

Nick Branca
West Technical Rep.
nbranca@belllabs.com
213-220-1394

Sara Knilans
Midwest Region Manager
sknilans@belllabs.com
608-225-9042

Scott Smith
Southwest Region Manager
jssmith@belllabs.com
817-223-2569

CA NV

Brian Hensel
Sr. Technical 
Representative
bhensel@bellsensing.com
610-716-2980

NY

Seth Keller
Sales Analytics 
Manager
skeller@bellsensing.com
608-906-8261

Ernie Schoonover
Central Technical Rep.
eschoonover@belllabs.com
513-903-6408Michael Olander

Northwest Technical Rep.
molander@belllabs.com
925-628-8404
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